9/13/2021 Eligible List Posting

List ID: 108951 Permanent PBT

Class: 0923 Manager Il

Working Title: 0923 Manager Il - Family and Children's Services

Post: 9/13/2021 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 9/14/2021 Inspection End: 9/20/2021
List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 9

Distribution of Scores

Rank Final Score

1005
1002
978
908
893
881
876
860
814
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https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

CPE
HSA

6 Months
9/21/2021

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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