

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

 List ID:
 108951 Permanent PBT
 List Type:
 CPE

 Class:
 0923 Manager II
 Scope:
 HSA

Working Title: 0923 Manager II - Family and Children's Services

 Post:
 9/13/2021
 Cert Rule:
 Duration:
 6 Months

 Inspection Start:
 9/14/2021
 Inspection End:
 9/20/2021
 Adoption:
 9/21/2021

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 9

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	1005	1
2	1002	1
3	978	1
4	908	1
5	893	1
6	881	1
7	876	1
8	860	1
9	814	1

9/13/2021 12:23:47 PM